Baltic Supermoto Championship 2013 Results
	Baltic Supermoto Championship 2013, S1
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	Place
	Start
	Name
	Nat
	Bike
	Club
	Elektrenai 06.07.2013
	Aravete 20.07.2013
	Riga 28.07.2013
	Total

	
	Nr.
	
	
	
	
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	

	1
	12
	Alexander Latyshev
	RUS
	Honda
	 
	25
	25
	20
	20
	20
	18
	128

	2
	22
	Patric Pals
	EST
	TM
	Linnamae MK
	22
	20
	12
	0
	22
	25
	101

	3
	141
	Aurelius Tamonis
	LIT
	Honda
	 
	16
	14
	16
	16
	16
	20
	98

	4
	113
	Sami Uutela
	FIN
	KTM
	 
	 
	 
	18
	22
	18
	16
	74

	5
	99
	Igors Povars
	LAT
	KTM
	KSM
	11
	13
	10
	13
	11
	12
	70

	6
	75
	Dzintars Baltais
	LAT
	TM
	Motodroms
	13
	16
	13
	14
	13
	0
	69

	7
	10
	Prants Pals
	EST
	TM
	Linnamae MK
	20
	22
	25
	0
	 
	 
	67

	8
	424
	Sven Simulask
	EST
	Kawasaki
	Tabasalu MK
	12
	11
	14
	15
	 
	 
	52

	9
	43
	Edik Kuusk
	EST
	Kawasaki
	Saku MK
	 
	 
	22
	25
	 
	 
	47

	10
	8
	Lewis Cornish
	GBR
	KTM
	DCR
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25
	22
	47

	11
	5
	Marek Virves
	EST
	Kawasaki
	Tabasalu MK
	 
	 
	11
	18
	14
	0
	43

	12
	300
	Dinas Pozniakas
	LIT
	KTM
	 
	18
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36

	13
	222
	Jani Lamminen
	FIN
	Kawasaki
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	15
	15
	30

	14
	161
	Jedrzej Zuralski
	POL
	Honda
	 
	14
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29

	15
	14
	Dominykas Diraitis
	LIT
	KTM
	 
	15
	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27

	16
	191
	Modris Lesinskis
	LAT
	TM
	MX Moduls
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12
	14
	26

	17
	55
	Edgars Ivushkans
	LAT
	TM
	Motodroms
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10
	13
	23

	18
	94
	Joonas Lamminen
	FIN
	Kawasaki
	 
	 
	 
	9
	12
	 
	 
	21

	19
	313
	Patrik Ala-Heikkila
	FIN
	Husqvarna
	 
	 
	 
	15
	0
	 
	 
	15



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Baltic Supermoto Championship 2013, SuperQuad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Start
	Name
	Nat
	Bike
	Club
	Elektrenai 06.07.2013
	Aravete 20.07.2013
	Riga 28.07.2013
	Total

	
	Nr.
	
	
	
	
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	

	1
	121
	Janis Zelastiba
	LAT
	 
	 
	20
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	130

	2
	53
	Janek Soidla
	EST
	 
	Loone MK
	
	 
	25
	25
	25
	25
	100

	3
	7
	Toomas Jalakas
	EST
	 
	Valga MK
	22
	20
	20
	0
	18
	18
	98

	4
	94
	Rokas Bacevicius
	LIT
	 
	 
	25
	25
	
	 
	 
	 
	50

	5
	177
	Valters Dislers-Kirilko
	LAT
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	20
	20
	40

	6
	3
	Dainius Griskevicius
	LIT
	 
	Yamamoto
	18
	18
	
	 
	 
	 
	36

	7
	77
	Janis Kirilko
	LAT
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	16
	16
	32

	8
	360
	Carol Reesna
	EST
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	0



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Baltic Supermoto Championship 2013, Hobby
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place
	Start
	Name
	Nat
	Bike
	Club
	Elektrenai 06.07.2013
	Aravete 20.07.2013
	Riga 28.07.2013
	Total

	
	Nr.
	
	
	
	
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	Moto1
	Moto2
	

	1
	585
	Kristjan Siilak
	EST
	Husaberg
	Carma Motoklubi
	25
	25
	18
	18
	16
	20
	122

	2
	99
	Jimi-Alexi Lamminen
	FIN
	Kawasaki
	 
	 
	 
	25
	22
	25
	25
	97

	3
	24
	Dmitriy Baydal
	RUS
	Yamaha
	 
	16
	16
	13
	12
	10
	6
	73

	4
	20
	Povilas Leckas
	LIT
	KTM
	Oscar MX
	20
	22
	 
	 
	11
	13
	66

	5
	32
	Dainius Ziaubre
	LIT
	KTM
	Oscar MX
	22
	20
	 
	 
	9
	10
	61

	6
	777
	Pauls Timrots
	LAT
	Honda
	Motodroms
	 
	 
	15
	15
	12
	14
	56

	7
	44
	Janis Ribenis
	EST
	Husqvarna
	Tabasalu MK
	
	 
	16
	16
	8
	12
	52

	8
	55
	Sander Raik
	EST
	TM
	 
	
	 
	22
	25
	
	 
	47

	9
	333
	Sergejus Seniauskas
	LIT
	Kawasaki
	 
	14
	18
	 
	 
	4
	9
	45

	10
	103
	Ivo Savics
	LAT
	Suzuki
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	18
	22
	40

	11
	11
	Tambet Kuresoo
	EST
	Suzuki
	 
	
	 
	20
	20
	
	 
	40

	12
	21
	Konstantin Geskin
	RUS
	Honda
	 
	
	 
	14
	14
	6
	4
	38

	13
	9
	Atis Parums
	LAT
	Suzuki
	AP Motoklubs
	
	 
	 
	 
	22
	15
	37

	14
	444
	Evgeny Sinev
	RUS
	KTM
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	20
	16
	36

	15
	29
	Rudolfs Pumpurs
	LAT
	KTM
	Motodroms
	
	 
	 
	 
	15
	18
	33

	16
	112
	Rauno Roo
	EST
	KTM
	 
	
	 
	10
	9
	5
	8
	32

	17
	152
	Vaidas Urbietis
	LIT
	KTM
	 
	18
	14
	 
	 
	
	 
	32

	18
	2
	Andrey Meshalkin
	RUS
	KTM
	 
	
	 
	9
	11
	3
	5
	28

	19
	222
	Mindaugas Cerniauskas
	LIT
	KTM
	 
	13
	15
	 
	 
	
	 
	28

	20
	150
	Harri Loponen
	FIN
	
	 
	
	 
	12
	13
	
	 
	25

	21
	999
	Igor Avdeev
	RUS
	KTM
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	13
	11
	24

	22
	219
	Rami Salenius
	FIN
	
	 
	
	 
	11
	10
	
	 
	21

	23
	6
	Augis Dusevicius
	LIT
	
	 
	15
	0
	 
	 
	
	 
	15

	24
	511
	Anrijs Berzanskis
	LAT
	Honda
	Dubna
	
	 
	 
	 
	14
	0
	14

	25
	191
	Maris Lesinskis
	LAT
	TM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7
	7
	14



